
First Name Last Name District Email

Trustees  

MaryJo Gruber Clayton maryjogruber@claytonschools.net

Robert Vogelaar Liberty robert.vogelaar@lps53.org

Dwight Lindhorst Ritenour lindhorstd@ritenourschools.org

Board of Advisors  

Steven Fedchak Affton sfedchak@afftonschools.net

Kim Arnold Bayless karnold@bayless.k12.mo.us

Matt Norrid Brentwood mnorrid@brentwoodmoschools.org

Dion Edwards Confluence dedwards@confluenceacademy.org

Ryan Brennan Citizens of the World-Kansas City ryan.brennan@cwckansascity.org

Ashley Wendlandt Dallas County ashley.wendlandt@bisonpride.org

Leslie Paillou EducationPlus lpaillou@edplus.org

Tim Reller Elsberry treller@elsberry.k12.mo.us

Carlton Brooks Ferguson-Florissant cabrooks@fergflor.org

Gene Stephens NEA (Ferguson-Florissant) gstephens@fergflor.org

DeWana Schneider Frontier dschneider@frontierschools.org

Chuck Garner Gasconade County cgarner@dutchmen.us

Crystal Frederick Grain Valley cfrederick@gvr5.net

Lori Wolk Grandview wolkl@grandviewr2.org

Kathy Vangorkom Harrisonville kathy.vangorkom@harrisonvilleschools.org

Christopher Norman Hazelwood cnorman@hazelwoodschools.org

Tanya Shippy Hogan Prep tshippy@hoganprep.net

Molly Johnson Independence molly_johnson@isdschools.org

Mike O'Connell Jennings oconnellm@jenningsk12.org

Dani Murphy Kansas City Girls Prep Academy dmurphy@kcgpa.org
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Christine Gierer Kansas City Public School Retirement System christine.gierer@kcpsrs.org

Elaine Morgan Kansas City Public Schools emorgan@kcpublicschools.org

Jeff Morrison Kearney morrisonj@ksdr1.net

Michael Dayton Kipp Kansas City mdayton@kippkc.org

Paul Fedchak Kipp St. Louis pfedchak@kippstl.org

Roger Schmitz Lawson schmitzr@lawsoncardinals.org

Sara McMillin Lee's Summit sara.mcmillin@lsr7.net

Julie Derby Lift for Life jderby@liftforlifeacademy.org

Joel Cracchiolo Lindbergh joelcracchiolo@lindberghschools.ws

Chris Hoelzer Maplewood-Richmond Heights chris.hoelzer@mrhschools.net

Marshall Crutcher Mehlville crutcherm@msdr9.org

Brian Adesso Menasha-Joint adessob@mjsd.k12.wi.us

Al Kirchhofer Meramec Valley akirchhofer@mvr3.k12.mo.us

Mark Stockwell Missouri United School Insurance Council mark.stockwell@musicprogram.org

Phil Pusateri Normandy ppusateri@normandysc.org

Selinda Pavlica Oak Grove spavlica@ogr6.org

Kurt Kaup Orchard Farm kkaup@ofr5.com

Brian Whittle Parkway bwhittle@parkwayschools.net

Ron Orr Pattonville rorr@psdr3.org

Rob Gardner Platte County gardnerr@platteco.k12.mo.us

Paul Northington Rockwood northingtonpaul@rsdmo.org

Kim Davis Smithville davisk@smithville.k12.mo.us

Jeff Haug Special jhaug@ssdmo.org

Jeane Jenkins Spring Bluff jjenkins@springbluffpirates.com

Kyle Kruse St. Clair kkruse@stcmo.org

Meghan Hill St. Louis Language Immersion meghan@sllis.org

Scott Hafertepe University City shafertepe@ucityschools.org

Susan Dawson Valley Park sdawson@vp.k12.mo.us

Gregg Klinginsmith Warren County klinginsmithgt@warrencor3.k12.mo.us

John McCollogh Washington john.mccolloch@sdowmo.org

Joann Kite Webster Groves kite.joann@wgmail.org

Richard Angevine Wentzville richardangevine@wsdr4.org

John Kiefer Weyawega-Fremont jkiefer@wfsd.k12.wi.us

Jeremy Way Wright City jeremy.way@wrightcity.k12.mo.us
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